Position

Admin Svcs Officer Il

Sr Office Specialist

Account Clerk Lv I

Office Specialist Lv Il

Account Clerk Lv Il

Account Clerk Lv Il

Other Positions Held County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Department

Conflict Criminal
Defenders

Conflict Criminal
Defenders

Conflict Criminal
Defenders

Conflict Criminal
Defenders

Conflict Criminal
Defenders

Conflict Criminal
Defenders

Total Wages

$76,877

$41,282

$41,122

$41,017

$38,745

$37,718

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$23,557
$25,021
$16,611
$16,789

$24,542

$24,350



