Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Admin Svcs Officer II		Sacramento County	Conflict Criminal Defenders	\$76,877	\$23,557
Sr Office Specialist		Sacramento County	Conflict Criminal Defenders	\$41,282	\$25,021
Account Clerk Lv II		Sacramento County	Conflict Criminal Defenders	\$41,122	\$16,611
Office Specialist Lv II		Sacramento County	Conflict Criminal Defenders	\$41,017	\$16,789
Account Clerk Lv II		Sacramento County	Conflict Criminal Defenders	\$38,745	\$24,542
Account Clerk Lv II		Sacramento County	Conflict Criminal Defenders	\$37,718	\$24,350